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Name

Patricia Nimmert
Thorsten Schulz
Enrico Brauer

Ralf Wozniak

Axel Bergmann
Dirk Geller
Johannes Risch
Karsten Steeneck
Gerd Langenhop
Sandra Steeneck
Marcus Ettel
Frederik Mohr
Bernd Lipinski

Rolf Kahrs

Marcel Kockert
Reinhold Rist
Rainer Busch
Gisela Blanck

Jorg Mller-Rietzke
Frank Lahr

Florian Cammann
Herbert Zotzmann
Gunther Klindworth
Reinhard Kockert
Manfred Zaton
Rolf Kniemeyer
Ingo Kdnig

Jochen Arndt
Alexander Rautmann
Hartmut Backschat
Arne Behn
Joachim Buchmann
Annette Dzikowski
Stefan Gieseking
Christian Bunk
Olaf Nimmert
Peter Brauer

Tim Julian Schitte
Norbert Richter
Walter Meyer
Michael Zimmerling
Heiko Detjen
Claus Stelling
Alfred Marx

Rudolf H6hn
Daniel Duft

Klaus Jéansch
Fabian Bielmann
Stephan Zernechel
Uwe Wismer

Einzelwertung Bezirksliga Herren

Klub

TSV GrolRenworden
KSG Cuxhaven 2
TSV Lamstedt

Heideblute Lineburg |
Blau-Weiss Buchholz |
KC Bomlitz

KSG Cuxhaven 2
TSV Gnarrenburg

KC Bomlitz

TSV Gnarrenburg
TSV Bremervorde
TuS Bergen

KC Bomlitz

TSV Grol3 Meckelsen
TuS Bergen

TSV GrolRenwérden
TSV Bremervorde
Blau-Weiss Buchholz |
TSV Bremervorde
Heideblute Lineburg |
SG Celle I

KSG Liuneburg 1l
TSV Grol3 Meckelsen
TuS Bergen

SG Celle I

TSV Bremervorde
TSV Grolienwdrden
TSV Lamstedt

TSV Grol3 Meckelsen
KSG Liuneburg 1l
KSG Lineburg Il
KSG Cuxhaven 2
Blau-Weiss Buchholz |
KSG Liuneburg Il
TSV Gnarrenburg
TSV GrolRenwérden
TSV Lamstedt

SG Celle I

TSV Gnarrenburg
TSV Lamstedt
Heideblute Lineburg |
TSV Grol3 Meckelsen
TSV Bremervorde

SG Celle I

SG Celle I
Blau-Weiss Buchholz |
KSG Lineburg Il

TuS Bergen

KSG Lineburg Il

KC Bomlitz

Punkte

78,0
75,0
71,0

67,0
64,0
63,0
63,0
59,0
59,0
56,0
54,0
52,0
50,0
48,0
48,0
47,0
46,0
45,0
44,0
44,0
43,0
42,0
42,0
41,0
41,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
39,0
39,0
36,0
36,0
35,0
33,5
33,0
33,0
32,0
31,0
29,0
28,0
255
25,0
23,0
21,0
21,0
18,5
16,0
16,0
14,5
14,0

Hans-Joachim Becker

10.02.2019
Spiele @ Pkt.
10 7,8
10 7,5
10 7,1
10 6,7
10 6,4
10 6,3
10 6,3
10 5,9
10 5,9
10 5,6
10 5,4
10 5,2
10 5,0
8 6,0
10 4,8
10 4,7
9 51
9 5,0
8 5,5
10 4,4
6 7,2
8 5,3
10 4,2
10 4,1
10 4,1
8 5,0
10 4,0
10 4,0
6 6,5
8 4.9
10 3,6
10 3,6
8 4,4
8 4,2
9 3,7
10 3,3
10 3,2
6 52
8 3,6
10 2,8
8 3,2
8 31
5 4,6
5 4,2
6 3,5
7 2,6
2 8,0
7 2,3
5 2,9
7 2,0



Platz

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Name

Matthias Linzmann
Stefan Schitte
Joachim Gebauer
Robin Wozniak
Bernd Zimmermann
Helmut Schill
Pascal Strunck
Wilfried Marquardt
Jan-Malte Hinck
Silvia Jantke

Mario Wintjen
Joachim Weiss
Jorn Stegemann
Gerhard Holst
Marco Duncker

Einzelwertung Bezirksliga Herren

Klub
Blau-Weiss Buchholz |
SG Celle Il
SG Celle Il

Heideblute Lineburg |
KSG Cuxhaven 2
Heideblute Lineburg |
TuS Bergen

SG Celle I

TSV Gnarrenburg

KC Bomlitz

TSV Grol3 Meckelsen
Heideblute Lineburg |
KSG Cuxhaven 2
TSV Grol3 Meckelsen
Blau-Weiss Buchholz |

Punkte

13,5
13,0
12,0
11,5
11,0
10,0
9,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
1,0

Hans-Joachim Becker
10.02.2019

Spiele @ Pkt.

2,3
6,5
2,4
2,3
1.6
13
2,3
6,0
2,0
1,2
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

PN WSO OITWE S®MOONOOODNO



